CERTIFICATION OF LOSS 

The Corrnnission certifies that WALLACE TABOR suffered a loss, 

as a result of actions of the Government of Cuba, within the scope 

of TitleV of the International Claims Set-jjlement Act of 1949, as 

amended, in the amount of Six Hundred Twelve Dollars and Fifty Cents 

($612.50), with interest thereon at 6% per annum from December 6, 

1961 to the date of settlement; and 

·the Commission certifies that CATHERI1'ffi TABOR suffered a loss, 

as a result of actions of the Government of Cuba, within the scope 

of Title V of the International Claims Settlement Act of 1949, as 

amended, in the amount of Six Hundred Twelve Dollars and Fifty Cents 

($612.50), i>Tith interest thereon at 6% P'7r annum from December 6, 

1961 to .the date of settlement . 

Dated at Washington, D. c., 

and entered as the Proposed 

Decision of the Co~nission. · 

0Cl2 6 1966 
Ed ard D. Re, ChairmaJr' . 

~~:nrg DlOOISION WA!S m~ .AS TEE Dro~'ISSION' S ;